
 

Community 

 

Library Board 

(7 elected)  

trustees@sgpl.org 

Executive Director 

Genna Mickey 

genna@sgpl.org 

Nancy Lupo 

Youth Services Manager 

nancyl@sgpl.org 

Wayne Lindquist 

IT Manager 

wayne@sgpl.org 

Christine Edison 

Adult & Teen Services Manager 

christine@sgpl.org 

Denise Towne 

Technical Services Supervisor 

denise@sgpl.org 

Circulation Supervisor 

Dennis Latimer 

Dennis@sgpl.org 

Circulation Assistant (2) 

Shelver (1)  

Technical Services 

 Assistant  (1) 

 

 

Building Assistant (1)  

 

 

Adult Services Assistant 

(2) 

 

Youth Services Assistant 

(2) 

Organizational Chart 

1 Director/16 Employees 

No Full-Time Employees 

 

Director and Managers @ 30 hours per week  

Employees range 10-25 hours per week  

Last updated: 12/16/2022 


